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ΠΑΡΑΡΤΗΜΑ ΙΙ
PROPOSED GOOD AGRICULTURAL PRACTICE
	
	
	GAP rev. 1, date: 2011-12-14


	PPP (product name/code)


active substance 1


active substance 2
active substance 2
active substance 
active substance ...
safener
safener
synergist
synergist
	Formulation type:


Conc. of as 1:

Conc. of as 2:
conc.
Conc. of as:
conc.
Conc. of safener:
conc.
Conc. of synergist:
conc.

	
	

	Applicant: 


Zone(s):
SOUTHERN/EU
	professional use
√

non professional use
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	

	Verified by MS:
2011/rev.1
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Use-No.

	Member state(s)

	Crop and/
or situation

(crop destination / purpose of crop)
	F
G
or
I
	Pests or Group of pests controlled

(additionally: developmental stages of the pest or pest group)
	Application
	Application rate
	PHI
(days)
	Remarks: 

e.g. safener/synergist per ha

e.g. recommended or mandatory tank mixtures

	
	
	
	
	
	Method / Kind
	Timing / Growth stage of crop & season
	Max. number (min. interval between applications)

a) per use

b) per crop/ season
	kg, L product / ha

a) max. rate per appl.

b) max. total rate per crop/season
	g, kg as/ha


a) max. rate per appl.

b) max. total rate per crop/season
	Water L/ha

min / max
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Remarks:
	(a)
For crops, the EU and Codex classifications (both) should be used; where relevant, the use situation should be described (e.g. fumigation of a structure)

(b)
Outdoor or field use (F), glasshouse application (G) or indoor application (I) 

(c)
e.g. biting and suckling insects, soil born insects, foliar fungi, weeds

(d)
e.g. wettable powder (WP), emulsifiable concentrate (EC), granule (GR)

(e)
GCPF Codes - GIFAP Technical Monograph No 2, 1989

(f)
All abbreviations used must be explained

(g)
Method, e.g. high volume spraying, low volume spraying, spreading, dusting, drench

(h)
Kind, e.g. overall, broadcast, aerial spraying, row, individual plant, between the plants - type of equipment used must be indicated
	
	(i)
g/kg or g/l

(j)
Growth stage at last treatment (BBCH Monograph, Growth Stages of Plants, 1997, Blackwell, ISBN 3‑8263-3152-4), including where relevant, information on season at time of application

(k)
The minimum and maximum number of application possible under practical conditions of use must be provided

(l)
PHI - minimum pre-harvest interval

(m)
Remarks may include: Extent of use/economic importance/restrictions


ΕΝΤΥΠΟ ΟΡΘΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΚΗΣ ΠΡΑΚΤΙΚΗΣ
	
	
	ΟΓΠ αναθ. 1, ημερ.: 


	Εμπορικό όνομα/κωδικός


δραστική ουσία 1


δραστική ουσία 2


δραστική ουσία  


αντιφυτοτοξική
καμία

συνεργιστική
καμία
	Μορφή σκευάσματος:
WG
Περιεκτικ. της δ.ο 1:


Περιεκτικ. της δ.ο 2:
conc.
Περιεκτικ. της δ.ο:
conc.
Περιεκτικ. της αντιφυτ.:
conc.
Περιεκτικ. της συνεργιστ:
conc.


	
	

	Αιτών: 


Ζώνη:
ΝΟΤΙΑ
	επαγγελματική χρήση
√

ερασιτεχνική χρήση
 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	

	Επιβεβαιώθηκε από το ΚΜ:
ΕΛΛΑΔΑ
	



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
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	11
	12
	13
	14

	Χρήση-Αρ..

	Κράτος Μέλος

	Καλλιέργεια και/
ή κατάσταση


	Α
Θ
ή
ΕΣ
	Καταπολεμούμενοι εχθροί/ασθένειες/ζιζάνια 

(επιπλέον: στάδιο ανάπτυξης του εχθρού/ασθένειας/ζιζανίου)
	Εφαρμογή
	Δόση εφαρμογής
	PHI
(days)
	Σχόλια: 

π.χ.  αντιφυτοτοξική /συνεργιστική ανά εκτάριο

π.χ. προτεινόμενη ή υποχρεωτική ανάμειξη στο δοχείο με άλλα σκευάσματα

	
	
	
	
	
	Μέθοδος / Είδος
	Περίοδος / Στάδιο ανάπτυξης της καλλιέργειας
	Μεγ. Αριθ. (ελαχ. διάστημα μεταξύ των εφαρμογών)

a) ανά χρήση

b) ανά καλ./ περίοδο
	kg, L σκευ. / εκτ

a) μεγ. δόση ανά εφαρ.

b) μεγ. συνολ. δόση ανά καλ./περίοδο
	g, kg δ.ο./εκτ.


a) μεγ. δόση ανά εφαρμ.

b) μεγ. συνολ. ανά καλ./περίοδο
	Νερό L/εκτ.

ελαχ. / μεγ.
	
	

	1
	EL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Applicant (insert company name)



Evaluator

Applicant Document ID (insert company doc ID)



Date

Applicant Author (applicant author)

